Curriculum Vitae | Dana Mattson, Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery
Studio Soup: Two Women Painters

a one year collaboration of ideas with Terry Nelson.

Bellingham, WA

Peace Health St. Joseph Medical Center
“Healing Through Art”

Seven Artists, The Northwest Essence
Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery
“Pacific Northwest Printmakers”
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Museum of History & Art
“Art & All That Jazz”
Bellingham, WA

The Lucky Dumpster & Dear Edison Gallery
“Thrift Store Alchemy”

Group Show

Bow, WA

Mindport Gallery

Dana Mattson, AnMorgan Curry, Tom Calenburg
Mixed media

Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Museum of History & Art
“Art & All That Jazz”
Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery

Pacific Northwest Printmakers: Return from Study at Il Bisonte School of Graphics

Florence, Italy
Bellingham, WA

Il Bisonte School of Graphics

Pacific Northwest Printmakers

Study & Exhibit in Italy

(Sponsored by Lucia Douglas Gallery)
Florence, Italy

Village Books

Poetry reading and exhibit: A one year collaboration between Joe Mackie/poetry and

2011

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006



Dana Mattson/printmaking
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Artist Studio Tour

Fairhaven Frames Gallery
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Artist Studio Tour

Fairhaven Frames Gallery
Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery
Northwest Printmakers
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Artist Studio Tour

Fairhaven Frames Gallery
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Museum of History & Art

Art & All That Jazz
Bellingham, WA

Edison Eye Gallery
Sublime: 5 Artists
Bow, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery

in conjunction with the Whatcom Museum of History & Art and Dale Gottlieb
Group show in response to Rilke

Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery

New Works: Dana Mattson, William Slater, Bernard Hosey

Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery
Group show

painting & printmaking
Bellingham, WA

Edison Eye Gallery
Group show

mixed media

Bow, WA

2005

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002



Lucia Douglas Gallery
Group show

small works
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom County Printmakers at Allied Arts
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom County Printmakers at Allied Arts
Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery
New Faces: 8 artists
painters & printmakers
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Artist Studio Tour
Cho-son Studio
Bellingham, WA

The Calumet
One Woman Exhibit
Bellingham, WA

Fairhaven Frames Gallery

group show/sculpture

in collaboration with John Surbert
Bellingham, WA

Art Donations by Invitation

The American Cancer Society
Bellingham, WA

Kirkland Art Center/Auction
Kirkland, WA

Evergreen AIDS Foundation/Auction
Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Museum of History & Art
Heartworks Auction
Bellingham, WA

2001

2001

2000

2000

1999

1999

1996

2011

2010

1998-2008

1990, 1991
1997, 1998



