## Curriculum Vitae | Dana Mattson, Bellingham, WA

Lucia Douglas Gallery Studio Soup: Two Women Painters a one year collaboration of ideas with Terry Nelson. Bellingham, WA	2011
Peace Health St. Joseph Medical Center "Healing Through Art" Seven Artists, The Northwest Essence Bellingham, WA	2010
Lucia Douglas Gallery "Pacific Northwest Printmakers" Bellingham, WA	2009
Whatcom Museum of History & Art "Art & All That Jazz" Bellingham, WA	2008
The Lucky Dumpster & Dear Edison Gallery "Thrift Store Alchemy" Group Show Bow, WA	2008
Mindport Gallery Dana Mattson, AnMorgan Curry, Tom Calenburg Mixed media Bellingham, WA	2007
Whatcom Museum of History & Art "Art & All That Jazz" Bellingham, WA	2006
Lucia Douglas Gallery Pacific Northwest Printmakers: Return from Study at Il Bisonte School of Graphics Florence, Italy Bellingham, WA	2006
Il Bisonte School of Graphics Pacific Northwest Printmakers Study & Exhibit in Italy (Sponsored by Lucia Douglas Gallery)	2006
Florence, Italy Village Books Poetry reading and exhibit: A one year collaboration between Joe Mackie/poetry and	2006

Dana Mattson/printmaking Bellingham, WA

Whatcom Artist Studio Tour Fairhaven Frames Gallery Bellingham, WA	2005
Whatcom Artist Studio Tour Fairhaven Frames Gallery Bellingham, WA	2004
Lucia Douglas Gallery Northwest Printmakers Bellingham, WA	2004
Whatcom Artist Studio Tour Fairhaven Frames Gallery Bellingham, WA	2003
Whatcom Museum of History & Art Art & All That Jazz Bellingham, WA	2003
Edison Eye Gallery Sublime: 5 Artists Bow, WA	2003
Lucia Douglas Gallery in conjunction with the Whatcom Museum of History & Art and Dale Gottlieb Group show in response to Rilke Bellingham, WA	2003
Lucia Douglas Gallery New Works: Dana Mattson, William Slater, Bernard Hosey Bellingham, WA	2003
Lucia Douglas Gallery Group show painting & printmaking Bellingham, WA	2002
Edison Eye Gallery Group show mixed media Bow, WA	2002

Lucia Douglas Gallery Group show small works Bellingham, WA	2001
Whatcom County Printmakers at Allied Arts Bellingham, WA	2001
Whatcom County Printmakers at Allied Arts Bellingham, WA	2000
Lucia Douglas Gallery New Faces: 8 artists painters & printmakers Bellingham, WA	2000
Whatcom Artist Studio Tour Cho-son Studio Bellingham, WA	1999
The Calumet One Woman Exhibit Bellingham, WA	1999
Fairhaven Frames Gallery group show/sculpture in collaboration with John Surbert Bellingham, WA	1996
Art Donations by Invitation	
The American Cancer Society Bellingham, WA	2011
Kirkland Art Center/Auction Kirkland, WA	2010
Evergreen AIDS Foundation/Auction Bellingham, WA	1998-2008
Whatcom Museum of History & Art Heartworks Auction Bellingham, WA	1990, 1991 1997, 1998